52
KLAPPTISCHSYSTEME • Folding table systems
Klapptischsysteme
Folding table systems
• verschiedene Formen von Seitenteilen Lieferbar
• Oberfläche pulverbeschichtet oder verchromt
• various kind of side leg available
• finish epoxy coated or chrome plated

•Gestellhöhe 715 mm
• 1 Set besteht aus 2 Seitenteilen, optional 1 Traversenset
FOLDING TABLE K 6000
• folding mechanism inside of the supports
• available for diameter of the posts ø 30 mm and 60 x 30 mm
•minimum length of top 1000 mm
• for depth of top 600 and 800 mm
• height of frame 715 mm
• 1 set consists of 2 side legs, 1 beam set as an option
Tischtiefe
deep
Fuß
depth
Artikel-Nr.
Item-no.
    Ø 30 KT060.D30.06 600
        KT060.D30.08 800
   60x30 KT060.60x30.06 600
        KT060.60x30.08 800
Tischlänge
length
1000             KT060.TR.1000
1200             KT060.TR.1200
1400             KT060.TR.1400
1600             KT060.TR.1600
1800             KT060.TR.1800
2000             KT060.TR.2000
Traversenset zum unterschrauben für dünne Platten
beamset to screw under thin tapletops